
Solicitation # 1411998446
COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE NO. EMAIL
Beyel Brothers Inc Kevin McElveen 904-654-9696 kevin.mcelveen@beyel.com
Burgess Manning Hank Owens 805-603-9122 howens@OneCECO.com

Durr Universal Richard Kapcha 608-322-5578 richard.kapcha@durrusa.com
EnergyLink International John Obermaier 952-451-5463 john.obermaier@energylinkcorp.com

PERO Engineering and Sales Co Steve Pero 904-631-4506 spero@peroengineering.com
SVI BREMCO Scott Schreeg 219-380-9267 sschreeg@svi-industrial.com
SVI Bremco Alejandro Rodas 502-546-8520 arodas@svidynamics.com

SVI BREMCO Jason Lockhart 613-325-6640 JLockhart@bremco.com
W.W. Gay Mechanical Keith Foster 904-445-9651 kfoster@wwgmc.com

JEA Jason Behr behrjv@jea.com
JEA Keith Gillean gillkl@jea.com
JEA Jamila Akrayi
JEA Tatsiana Yahorava

Mandatory Pre-Bid Attendees 
Title: (IFB) Brandy Branch Generating Station B52/B53 Start-up Silencer Replacement


